
   

 

 

 

 

         CAMPUS SCHOOL, IIT KANPUR 

Final Examination Schedule KG to V 
 

Dear Parents, 

 
Please find appended below schedule of   Final Examination for classes KG to V. Hard copy of the same has been given to the 

students. 

 
Thanks 

 

Principal 
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CAMPUS SCHOOL, IITK 

 Final Examination Time Table - 2018-19 (Class KG) 

Class & Date Subject 

6/03/2019, Wednesday Maths Oral 

7/03/2019, Thursday Maths Written 

8/03/2019, Friday GA Oral 

11/03/2019, Monday English Oral 

12/03/2019,Tuesday English written 

13/03/2019, Wednesday Hindi Oral 

14/03/2019, Thursday Hindi written 

15/03/2019, Friday Drawing 

    

► School timings during Exams :Wednesday, 6th March to 15th March will be 9:00am to 12:00noon.  

► Showing of Answer Scripts : Saturday, 23rd March 2019 . 

►Report Card Day : Saturday, 30th March 2019.  

► New Session 2019-20 Begins on : Thursday, 4th April 2019. 
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CAMPUS SCHOOL, IITK 

 Final Examination Time Table - 2018-19 (Classes I toV) 

Class►                  
Date▼ 

I II III IV V 

5/03/2019, 
Tuesday 

    GA GA GA 

8/03/2019, Friday Maths English Hindi Maths English 

11/03/2019, 
Monday 

EVS EVS EVS Hindi EVS 

13/03/2019, 
Wednesday 

English Hindi Maths English Maths 

15/03/2019, Friday Hindi Maths English EVS Hindi 

       

 5/03/2019, 6/03/2019 -  Full Working Day 

 7/03/2019, 12/03/2019, 14/3/2019 - Preparatory leave for Exams. 

► School timings during exams 8/03/2019(Friday) to 15/03/2019(Friday) will be 9:00am to 
12noon. 

►MCQ /Orals & Computer practicals (I to V) will be held from Friday, 1st March to Wednesday 
6th March 2019 according to  the instruction given by the subject teacher. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

► Showing of answer Scripts : Saturday, 23rd March 2019 Timings :9:00am to 
10:30am. 

►Report Card Day : Saturday, 30th March 2019.  

► New Session 2019-20 Begins on: Thursday, 4th April 2019. 


